
250 m Bahnlänge Löschen 2000m Jugend - U17m 2000m EV Finale
125 m Messung Einlesen Finale um Platz 3 und 4

367 3 . ZEPUNTKE, Ruben 393 4 . ZABEL, Rick
0 m 00,000 0 m 00,000

125 m 13,213 00:13,213 125 m 13,160 00:13,160
250 m 08,651 00:21,864 250 m 08,616 00:21,776
375 m 08,443 00:30,307 375 m 08,650 00:30,426
500 m 08,526 00:38,833 500 m 08,728 00:39,154
625 m 08,556 00:47,389 625 m 08,794 00:47,948
750 m 08,670 00:56,059 750 m 08,873 00:56,821
875 m 08,663 01:04,722 875 m 08,910 01:05,731

1000 m 08,794 01:13,516 1000 m 08,952 01:14,683
1125 m 08,819 01:22,335 1125 m 08,936 01:23,619
1250 m 08,782 01:31,117 1250 m 08,994 01:32,613
1375 m 08,816 01:39,933 1375 m 08,933 01:41,546
1500 m 08,875 01:48,808 1500 m 09,006 01:50,552
1625 m 08,801 01:57,609 1625 m 08,958 01:59,510
1750 m 08,870 02:06,479 1750 m 08,934 02:08,444
1875 m 08,812 02:15,291 1875 m 08,869 02:17,313
2000 m 08,869 02:24,160 2000 m 08,966 02:26,279

Finale um Platz 1 und 2

342 1 . SCHRÖDER, Florian 368 2 . ACKERMANN, Pascal
0 m 00,000 0 m 00,000

125 m 12,172 00:12,172 125 m 12,355 00:12,355
250 m 08,134 00:20,306 250 m 08,497 00:20,852
375 m 08,090 00:28,396 375 m 08,430 00:29,282
500 m 08,299 00:36,695 500 m 08,509 00:37,791
625 m 08,636 00:45,331 625 m 08,576 00:46,367
750 m 08,959 00:54,290 750 m 08,646 00:55,013
875 m 09,139 01:03,429 875 m 08,868 01:03,881

1000 m 09,265 01:12,694 1000 m 09,026 01:12,907
1125 m 09,061 01:21,755 1125 m 09,230 01:22,137
1250 m 09,096 01:30,851 1250 m 09,216 01:31,353
1375 m 08,980 01:39,831 1375 m 09,377 01:40,730
1500 m 09,025 01:48,856 1500 m 09,490 01:50,220
1625 m 09,203 01:58,059 1625 m 09,467 01:59,687
1750 m 09,216 02:07,275 1750 m 09,199 02:08,886
1875 m 09,054 02:16,329 1875 m 08,906 02:17,792
2000 m 09,027 02:25,356 2000 m 09,107 02:26,899
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